Wood Chuck

B Oversized. impact resistant co-mold handla for years of hand usa
B Steed shika plate to protect against breakage or mushnooming

B Forged stesal to retain rasp and chisal sharpness

Cat. No.
WET2GMN
WCIGMN
WEC3ACMN
WCSETICMN

UPC Mo

037103219930
037103219947
037103219954
037103219961

Packaging
Carded

Carded
Carded

Blade Width
12 in
1in
A in
172 in

B Edge teeth for removal of material in canfined araas
B Palished and ground blada, extremely sharp for crisp cut
B Flai wood rasp for rapid stock remenal

Product Weight
0.47 Ib
0.63 Ib
0.53 Ib

1.45 b

Shelf Pack Oty.
3
3
3



