Wood Chuck



- Oversized, impact resistant co-mold handle for years of hard use
- Steel strike plate to protect against breakage or mushrooming
- Forged steel to retain rasp and chisel sharpness

- Edge teeth for removal of material in confined areas
- Polished and ground blade, extremely sharp for crisp cut
- Flat wood rasp for rapid stock removal

Cat. No.	UPC No.	Packaging	Blade Width	Handled	Product Weight	Shelf Pack Qty.
WC12CMN	037103219930	Carded	1/2 in	Ergonomic	0.47 lb	3
WC1CMN	037103219947	Carded	1 in	Ergonomic	0.63 lb	3
WC34CMN	037103219954	Carded	3/4 in	Ergonomic	0.53 lb	3
WCSET3CMN	037103219961	Carded	1/2 in	Ergonomic	1.45 lb	-